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50 FREESTYLE
1.	 Logan Kuehne	 22.68	 11/21/25
2.	 Sydney Stoll	 22.77	 2/20/25
3.	 Molly Yetter	 22.89	 2/17/22
4.	 Barbie Viney	 22.92	 2/17/05
	 Isabelle Guerra	 22.92	 12/1/22
6.	 Meghan Farrell	 22.98	 2/16/06
7.	 Isabella Wilhelm	 23.01	 11/19/25
8.	 Abby Cabush	 23.07	 2/17/22
9.	 Alison Meng	 23.08	 2/19/15
10.	 Laurel Bludgen	 23.12	 2/19/25

100 FREESTYLE
1.	 Barbie Viney	 49.06	 2/18/06
2.	 Sydney Stoll	 49.50	 2/22/25
3.	 Meghan Farrell	 49.73	 3/18/06
4.	 Kristin Anderson	 49.90	 11/24/19
5.	 Molly Yetter	 49.91	 2/19/22
6. 	 Samantha Stratford	 49.93	 2/18/17
7.	 Sophia Yousuf	 49.97	 2/28/25
8.	 Eva Allan	 50.26	 11/21/25
9.	 Abby Cabush	 50.36	 2/19/22
10.	 Lily Olson	 50.40	 2/27/21

200 FREESTYLE
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 1:46.47	 2/2125
2.	 Abigail Cabush	 1:47.71	 11/19/21
3.	 Barbie Viney	 1:47.96	 2/9/07
4.	 Samantha Stratford	 1:48.01	 2/19/16
5.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:48.41	 3/22/02
6. 	 Gabbie Stecker	 1:48.53	 2/18/15
7.	 Amelia Schilling	 1:48.61	 2/15/17
8.	 Jennifer Sands	 1:48.86	 2/18/95
9.	 Eva Allan	 1:48.99	 11/20/25
10.	Kristen Kloeckener	 1:49.01	 2/20/09

500 FREESTYLE
1.  	 Gabbie Stecker	 4:46.99	 11/20/14
2.	 Jessica Aveyard	 4:47.71	 3/21/02
3.	 Liv Dorshorst	 4:49.04	 11/21/24
4.	 Liz Grant	 4:49.62	 2/20/87
5 	 Monica Guyett	 4:51.14	 11/16/17
6.	 Amelia Schilling	 4:51.15	 2/19/15
7.	 Nicole Homenock	 4:51.93	 2/20/97
8.	 Cara Bognar	 4:52.36	 2/24/21
9.	 Amy Forsberg	 4:53.02	 2/19/09
10.	 Kristen Kloeckener	 4:53.32	 2/19/09

1000 FREESTYLE
1.	 Liv Dorshorst	 9:56.73	 1/21/23
2.	 Crystal McAdam	 9:59.21	 2/23/02
3.	 Kirsten Koepcke	 10:04.90	 2/21/04
4.	 Liz Grant	 10:06.03	 1/24/87
5. 	 Monica Guyett	 10:06.15	 2/17/18
	 Cara Bognar	 10:06.15	 1/21/23
6.	 Jen Peters	 10:06.46	 2/20/99
7.	 Adelaide Reaser	 10:06.51	 3/16/24
8.	 Nicola Homenock	 10:08.38	 1/18/97
9.	 Amelia Schilling	 10:08.44	 2/21/15
10.	 Kennedy Rainwater	 10:08.64	 1/18/25

1650 FREESTYLE
1.	 Liv Dorshorst	 16:33.79	 3/11/23
2.	 Crystal McAdam	 16:35.33	 3/23/02
3.	 Adelaide Reaser	 16:43.10	 3/16/24
4.	 Jen Peters	 16:46.06	 2/20/99
5.	 Paloma Canos Cervera	 16:46.22	 3/16/24
6. 	 Monica Guyett	 16:46.88	 2/17/18
7.	 Cara Bognar	 16:46.91	 3/11/23
8.	 Amelia Schilling	 16:47.63	 2/21/15
9.	 Kirsten Koepcke	 16:50.33	 2/21/04
10.	 Lindsey Shirley	 16:51.05	 2/23/08

50 BACKSTROKE
1.	 Suvana Baskar	 24.77	 2/21/24
2. 	 Alison Meng	 24.91	 2/18/15
3.	 Sophia Paduano	 25.11	 11/18/25
4.	 Athena Salafatinos	 25.14	 2/16/23
5.	 Aby Olson	 25.25	 2/20/20
6.	 Gabbie Stecker	 25.39	 2/15/17
7.	 Michelle Kaner	 25.57	 11/18/25
8.	 Sydney Stoll	 25.89	 1/27/24
9.	 Lori Lynn	 25.93	 2/28/15
10.	 Isabella Wilhelm	 25.94	 3/13/25

100 BACKSTROKE
1.	 Suvana Baskar	 53.66	 11/17/23
2.	 Alison Meng	 53.92	 11/21/14
3.	 Sydney Stoll	 54.01	 3/14/24
4.	 Michelle Kaner	 54.10	 11/20/25
5.	 Aby Olson	 54.14	 2/22/20
6.	 Athena Salafatinos	 54.24	 2/16/23
7.	 Sophia Paduano	 54.50	 11/20/25
8.	 Molly Yetter	 54.81	 2/18/22
9.	 Gabbie Stecker	 55.11	 2/16/17
10.	 Alison Czmarko	 55.15	 3/3/02

200 BACKSTROKE
1.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:55.62	 3/17/01
2.	 Kalina Nikolaeva	 1:58.60	 11/18/25
3.	 CeCe Marizu	 1:59.03	 2/21/09
4.	 Michelle Kaner	 1:59.05	 11/21/25
5.	 Athena Salafatinos	 1:59.30	 11/24/19
6.	 Sydney Stoll	 1:59.36	 2/19/22
7.	 Sophia Paduano	 1:59.66	 2/22/25
8.	 Alison Czmakro	 1:59.89	 3/17/01
9. 	 Sloane McDermott	 1:59.93	 11/20/15
10.	 Erin Didde	 2:00.00	 2/21/97

50 BREASTSTROKE
1.	 Kayla Duran	 28.22	 3/13/25
2.	 Gabriele Serniute	 28.92	 2/22/19
3. 	 Jennifer Coady	 29.03	 2/19/16
4.	 Gwen Bakker	 29.04	 3/14/24
5.	 Divya Kale	 29.14	 3/12/20
6.	 Kaleigh Haworth	 29.19	 3/9/23
7.	 Darcy Adler	 29.32	 2/19/99
8.	 Ilkay Dikmen	 29.36	 10/19/01
9.	 Chloe Diner	 29.39	 10/26/24
10.	 Sara Jass	 29.47	 3/10/23

100 BREASTSTROKE
1.	 Kayla Duran	 1:00.39	 2/21/25
2.	 Chloe Diner	 1:01.07	 11/1/24
3.	 Gabriele Serniute	 1:01.99	 2/22/19
4.	 Ilkay Dikmen	 1:02.11	 2/20/04
5.	 Michelle McCord	 1:02.16	 11/17/17
6.	 Kaleigh Haworth	 1:02.57	 12/2/22
7.	 Darcy Adler	 1:02.60	 2/19/99
8.	 Erica Lynn	 1:02.71	 2/21/14
9. 	 Jennifer Coady	 1:02.73	 2/19/16
10.	 Sara Jass	 1:02.95	 1/27/24
	 Gwen Bakker	 1:02.95	 3/15/24

200 BREASTSTROKE
1.	 Sara Jass	 2:12.90	 11/21/25
2.	 Marissa Clapp	 2:12.95	 2/21/09
3.	 Kayla Duran	 2:13.78	 11/23/24
4.	 Ilkay Dikmen	 2:13.88	 3/23/02
5.	 Kaleigh Haworth	 2:13.98	 1/21/23
6.	 Chloe Diner	 2:14.30	 11/1/24
7.	 Erica Lynn	 2:14.38	 2/22/14
8. 	 Ashley Aegerter	 2:14.80	 2/18/17
9.	 Anna Christiansen	 2:15.10	 2/17/01
10.	 Samantha Stratford	 2:15.41	 11/22/14

50 BUTTERFLY
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 24.02	 3/14/24
2.	 Logan Kuehne	 24.04	 3/13/25
3. 	 Lori Lynn	 24.68	 10/16/15
4.	 Rebecca Corzine	 24.86	 2/15/18
5.	 Alison Meng	 25.23	 11/18/12
6. 	 Megan Vuong	 25.37	 2/22/19
7.	 Kate Joyce	 25.40	 2/16/17
8. 	 Brittany McGowan	 25.49	 11/20/11
9.	 Kathleen Knight	 25.52	 2/21/13
10.	 Lily Olson	 25.65	 2/25/21

100 BUTTERFLY
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 53.97	 1/18/25
2.	 Chloe Diner	 54.27	 1/23/26
3.	 Megan Vuong	 54.46	 2/22/19
4.	 Alison Meng	 54.47	 11/20/14
5. 	 Lori Lynn	 54.51	 11/21/15
	 Athena Salafatinos	 54.51	 2/18/22
7.	 Brittany McGowan	 54.58	 2/18/11
8.	 Logan Kuehne	 54.80	 11/22/24
9.	 Martina Cibulkova	 55.04	 11/20/25
10.	 Christina Brunka	 55.27	 2/19/05
	
200 BUTTERFLY
1.	 Gabbie Stecker	 1:58.89	 2/18/17
2. 	 Samantha Stratford	 1:59.12	 2/20/16
3.	 Alexis Wendel	 2:00.43	 11/21/24
4.	 Lori Lynn	 2:00.46	 2/21/15
5.	 Cara Bognar	 2:00.54	 12/3/22
6.	 Lily Olson	 2:01.57	 11/19/21
7.	 Erin Rodriguez	 2:01.72	 2/18/12
8.	 Sarah Sykstus	 2:01.88	 11/22/15
9.	 Jen Ivarson	 2:02.00	 2/20/10
	 Natasha Messmer	 2:02.00	 2/20/99
10.	 Brittany McGowan	 2:02.04	 2/19/11

100 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 55.01	 3/15/25
2.	 Chloe Diner	 55.32	 3/15/25
3.	 Sara Jass	 56.44	 2/1/25
4. 	 Logan Kuehne	 56.94	 3/15/24
5.	 Kylee Sessions	 57.57	 3/16/24
6.	 Samantha Stratford	 57.66	 11/4/17
7.	 Bella Wojtowicz	 58.36	 10/24/25
8.	 Kalina Nikolaeva	 58.40	 2/1/25
9.	 Michelle McCord	 58.46	 1/12/18
10. 	 Sophia Yousuf	 58.78	 1/16/26

200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
1.	 Chloe Diner	 1:58.32	 11/21/24
2.	 Sara Jass	 1:58.66	 11/19/25
3.	 Samantha Stratford	 1:58.95	 11/17/16
4.	 Sydney Stoll	 1:59.73	 2/16/23
5.	 Marissa Clapp	 2:00.03	 2/19/09
6. 	 Michelle McCord	 2:00.45	 2/15/18
7.	 Sophia Yousuf	 2:01.61	 3/13/25
8.	 Crystal McAdam	 2:01.71	 2/21/02
9.	 Anna Christiansen	 2:01.88	 2/15/01
10. 	 Gabriele Serniute	 2:02.52	 2/17/16

400 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
1.	 Sara Jass	 4:12.40	 2/21/25
2.	 Marissa Clapp	 4:13.85	 2/20/09
3.	 Samantha Stratford	 4:15.09	 11/18/16
4.	 Chloe Diner	 4:16.30	 11/22/24
5.	 Cara Bognar	 4:16.86	 12/2/22
6.	 Anna Christiansen	 4:17.04	 3/16/01
7.	 Erin Rodriguez	 4:19.43	 2/18/11
8.	 Nicola Homencok	 4:19.72	 2/1/97
9. 	 Michelle McCord	 4:19.77	 11/17/17
10.	 Adelaide Reaser	 4:20.38	 3/14/25

Returning student-athletes in BOLD



50 FREESTYLE
1.	 Logan Kuehne	 22.68	 11/20/24
2.	 Sydney Stoll	 22.77	 2/21/25
3.	 Logan Kuehne	 22.79	 2/22/24
4.	 Logan Kuehne	 22.83	 2/19/25
5.	 Molly Yetter	 22.89	 2/17/22
6.	 Barbie Viney	 22.92	 2/16/05
	 Isabelle Guerra	 22.92	 12/1/22
8.	 Meghan Farrell	 22.98	 2/15/06	
	 Barbie Viney	 22.98	 2/15/06
10.	 Isabella Wilhelm	 23.01	 11/19/25
	 Barbie Viney	 23.01	 2/15/06

100 FREESTYLE
1.	 Barbie Viney	 49.06	 2/15/06
2.	 Barbie Viney	 49.12	 2/15/06
3.	 Barbie Viney	 49.26	 2/8/07
4.	 Barbie Viney	 49.28	 2/8/07
	 Barbie Viney	 49.28	 3/17/05
6.	 Sydney Stoll	 49.50	 2/22/25
7.	 Barbie Viney	 49.53	 3/8/07
8.	 Barbie Viney	 49.71	 3/16/06
9.	 Meghan Farrell	 49.73	 3/16/06
	 Sydney Stoll	 49.73	 11/22/24

200 FREESTYLE
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 1:46.47	 2/21/25
2.	 Sydney Stoll	 1:46.96	 3/13/25
3.	 Sydney Stoll	 1:47.53	 2/21/24
4.	 Sydney Stoll	 1:47.54	 1/17/25
5.	 Abigail Cabush	 1:47.71	 11/19/21
6.	 Abigail Cabush	 1:47.80	 2/25/21
7.	 Abigail Cabush	 1:47.90	 2/6/21
8.	 Barbie Viney	 1:47.96	 2/8/07
9.	 Samantha Stratford	 1:48.01	 2/19/16
	 Sydney Stoll	 1:48.01	 11/21/24

500 FREESTYLE
1.	 Gabbie Stecker	 4:46.99	 11/20/14
2.  	 Jessica Aveyard	 4:47.71	 3/21/02
3. 	 Gabbie Stecker 	 4:48.31	 2/18/16
4.	 Gabbie Stecker	 4:48.53	 2/20/14
5.	 Gabbie Stecker	 4:48.76	 11/20/15
6.	 Liv Dorshorst	 4:49.04	 11/20/24
7.	 Liz Grant	 4:49.62	 2/20/87
8.	 Liv Dorshorst	 4:49.74	 2/21/25
9.	 Gabbie Stecker	 4:49.82	 2/20/14
10.	 Jessica Aveyard	 4:50.08	 2/21/02

1000 FREESTYLE
1.	 Liv Dorshorst	 9:56.73	 1/21/23
2.	 Crystal McAdam	 9:59.21	 2/23/02
3.	 Liv Dorshorst	 9:59.66	 3/11/23
4.	 Crystal McAdam	 10:00.27	 3/23/02
5.	 Liv Dorshorst	 10:02.45	 1/23/26
6.	 Liv Dorshorst	 10:02.74	 1/11/25
7.	 Liv Dorshorst	 10:02.88	 1/13/23
8.	 Crystal McAdam	 10:03.29	 2/1/02
9.	 Liv Dorshorst	 10:04.61	 12/6/25
10.	 Liv Dorshorst	 10:04.86	 1/18/25

1650 FREESTYLE
1.	 Liv Dorshorst	 16:33.79	 3/11/23
2.	 Crystal McAdam	 16:35.33	 3/21/02
3.	 Crystal McAdam	 16:36.37	 2/21/02
4.	 Liv Dorshorst	 16:37.75	 1/14/23
5.	 Adelaide Reaser	 16:43.10	 3/14/24
6.	 Liv Dorshorst	 16:44.87	 11/20/25
7.	 Jen Peters	 16:46.06	 2/18/99
8.	 Paloma Canos Cervera	 16:46.22	 3/14/24
9.	 Liv Dorshorst	 16:46.32	 3/14/25
10.	 Monica Guyett	 16:46.88	 2/17/18

50 BACKSTROKE
1.	 Suvana Baskar	 24.77	 2/24/24
2.	 Suvana Baskar	 24.81	 2/20/25
3.	 Alison Meng	 24.91	 2/18/15
4.	 Alison Meng	 25.02	 2/19/14
5.	 Sophia Paduano	 25.11	 11/28/25
6.	 Athena Salafatinos	 25.14	 2/16/23
7.	 Suvana Baskar	 25.24	 11/1/24
8.	 Aby Olson	 25.25	 2/20/20
9.	 Aby Olson	 25.30	 2/20/19
10.	 Aby Olson	 25.31	 2/20/20

100 BACKSTROKE
1.	 Suvana Baskar	 53.66	 11/16/23
2.	 Alison Meng	 53.92	 11/21/14
3.	 Alison Meng	 53.94	 2/21/14
4.	 Sydney Stoll	 54.01	 3/14/24
5.	 Alison Meng	 54.07	 2/21/14
6.	 Michelle Kaner	 54.10	 11/20/25
7.	 Alison Meng	 54.12	 2/21/14
8.	 Aby Olson	 54.14	 2/22/20
9.	 Athena Salafatinos	 54.24	 2/16/23
10.	 Alison Meng	 54.30	 3/1/14

200 BACKSTROKE
1.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:55.62	 3/15/01
2.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:56.73	 3/15/01
3.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:57.50	 2/21/02
4.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:57.66	 2/15/01
5.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:57.83	 3/21/02
6.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:57.90	 2/17/00
7.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:58.33	 3/21/02
8.	 Kalina Nikolaeva	 1:58.60	 11/18/25
9.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:58.75	 12/1/00
10.	 Jessica Aveyard	 1:58.99	 2/15/01

50 BREASTSTROKE
1.	 Kayla Duran	 28.22	 3/13/25
2.	 Kayla Duran	 28.37	 2/21/25
3.	 Gabriele Serniute	 28.92	 2/22/19
4.	 Kaleigh Haworth	 29.00	 12/1/23
	 Kayla Duran	 29.00	 11/21/24
6.	 Jennifer Coady	 29.03	 2/19/16
7.	 Gwen Bakker	 29.04	 3/14/24
8.	 Divya Kale	 29.14	 3/12/20
9.	 Chloe Diner	 29.17	 11/1/24
10.	 Darcy Adler	 29.32	 2/18/99

100 BREASTSTROKE
1.	 Kayla Duran	 1:00.39	 2/21/25
2.	 Kayla Duran	 1:00.81	 11/20/25
3.	 Kayla Duran	 1:00.93	 11/20/25
4.	 Kayla Duran	 1:00.94	 3/13/25
5.	 Chloe Diner	 1:01.07	 11/21/24
6.	 Kayla Duran	 1:01.13	 11/21/24
7.	 Chloe Diner	 1:01.45	 11/20/25
8.	 Chloe Diner	 1:01.59	 11/1/24
9.	 Chloe Diner	 1:01.66	 12/6/25
10.	 Chloe Diner	 1:01.74	 1/24/26

200 BREASTSTROKE
1.	 Sara Jass	 2:12.90	 11/21/25
2.	 Marissa Clapp	 2:12.95	 2/21/09
3.	 Sara Jass	 2:13.05	 1/10/26
4.	 Sara Jass	 2:13.12	 11/4/23
5.	 Sara Jass	 2:13.32	 12/3/22
6.	 Sara Jass	 2:13.33	 1/24/26
7.	 Marissa Clapp	 2:13.66	 2/21/09
8.	 Kayla Duran	 2:13.78	 11/21/24
9.	 Ilkay Dikmen	 2:13.88	 3/21/02
10.	 Kaleigh Haworth	 2:13.98	 1/21/23

50 BUTTERFLY
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 24.02	 3/14/24
2.	 Logan Kuehne	 24.04	 3/13/25
3.	 Sydney Stoll	 24.24	 3/13/25
4.	 Logan Kuehne	 24.51	 3/14/24
5.	 Logan Kuehne	 24.64	 3/9/23
6.	 Lori Lynn	 24.68	 10/16/15
7.	 Logan Kuehne	 24.77	 2/20/25
8.	 Rebecca Corzine	 24.86	 2/15/18
9.	 Logan Kuehne	 24.99	 11/21/24
	 Sydney Stoll	 24.99	 10/25/24

100 BUTTERFLY
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 53.97	 1/18/25
2.	 Sydney Stoll	 54.00	 2/23/24
3.	 Sydney Stoll	 54.01	 2/21/25
4.	 Sydney Stoll	 54.04	 11/21/24
5.	 Sydney Stoll	 54.09	 11/1/24
6.	 Chloe Diner	 54.27	 1/23/26
7.	 Megan Vuong	 54.46	 2/22/19
8.	 Alison Meng	 54.47	 11/20/14
9. 	 Megan Vuong	 54.51	 2/22/19
	 Lori Lynn	 54.51	 11/21/15
10. 	 Brittany McGowan	 54.58	 2/18/11

200 BUTTERFLY
1.	 Gabbie Stecker	 1:58.89	 2/18/17
2. 	 Samantha Stratford	 1:59.12	 2/20/16
	 Gabbie Stecker	 1:59.12	 2/18/17
4. 	 Gabbie Stecker	 1:59.24	 2/20/16
5. 	 Gabbie Stecker	 1:59.26	 2/20/16
6.	 Samantha Stratford	 1:59.53	 2/20/16
7.	 Gabbie Stecker	 2:00.10	 11/19/16
8.	 Samantha Stratford	 2:00.15	 11/19/16
9.	 Gabbie Stecker	 2:00.21	 11/20/14
10.	 Alexis Wendel	 2:00.43	 11/21/24

100 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
1.	 Sydney Stoll	 55.01	 3/15/25
2.	 Sydney Stoll	 55.21	 3/16/24
3.	 Chloe Diner	 55.32	 3/15/25
4.	 Sydney Stoll	 55.51	 2/1/25
5.	 Sydney Stoll	 55.77	 3/10/23
6.	 Sara Jass	 56.44	 2/1/25
7.	 Logan Kuehne	 56.94	 3/14/24
8.	 Logan Kuehne	 57.08	 3/15/25
9.	 Logan Kuehne	 57.54	 2/1/25
10.	 Kylee Sessions	 57.57	 3/14/24

200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
1.	 Chloe Diner	 1:58.32	 11/21/24
2.	 Sara Jass	 1:58.66	 11/19/25
3.	 Sara Jass	 1:58.78	 2/20/25
4.	 Samantha Stratford	 1:58.95	 11/17/16
5.	 Samantha Stratford	 1:59.04	 2/16/17
6. 	 Samantha Stratford	 1:59.18	 2/16/17
	 Chloe Diner	 1:59.18	 11/1/24
8.	 Sara Jass	 1:59.41	 12/1/22
9.	 Sara Jass	 1:59.46	 3/13/25
10.	 Samantha Stratford	 1:59.69	 2/18/16

400 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
1.	 Sara Jass	 4:12.40	 2/21/25
2.	 Marissa Clapp	 4:13.85	 2/20/09
3.	 Marissa Clapp	 4:14.18	 2/20/09
4.	 Samantha Stratford	 4:15.09	 11/18/16
5.	 Sara Jass	 4:15.38	 3/14/24
6.	 Sara Jass	 4:15.46	 11/20/25
7.	 Samantha Stratford	 4:15.91	 11/18/16
8.	 Samantha Stratford	 4:15.94	 2/17/17
9.	 Sara Jass	 4:16.02	 1/18/25
10.	 Sara Jass	 4:16.24	 11/21/24
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RELAYS
200 FREESTYLE RELAY
1.	 Stoll, Kuehne,	 1:30.91	 2/20/25
	 Wilhelm, Bludgen
2	 Guerra, Kuehne,	 1:31.02	 12/1/22
	 Olson, Salafatinos
3.	 Kuehne, Olson,	 1:31.05	 2/23/24
	 Bludgen, Yetter
4.	 Kuehne, Wilhelm,	 1:31.35	 11/21/24
	 Bludgen, Yetter
5. 	 Viney, Poetz,	 1:31.50	 2/16/06 
    	 Brunka, Farrell
6.	 Yetter, Bludgen	 1:31.53	 2/18/22
	 Guerra, Cabush
7.	 Viney, Poetz,	 1:31.86	 2/8/07
	 M. Grandcolas, Farrell
8.	 Viney, Brunka, 	 1:31.97	 2/17/05
	 Grandcolas, Farrell	
9.	 Viney, Poetz,	 1:32.07	 2/25/06
	 Brunka, Farrell
10.	 Pope, Meng,	 1:32.13	 2/21/13
	 Marchuk, Kalenda 

400 FREESTYLE RELAY
1.	 Stoll, Yetter, 	 3:20.56	 2/22/25
	 Kuehne, Bludgen
2.	 Bethke, Vuong,	 3:21.08	 2/20/16
	 Stecker, Stratford
3.	 Stoll, Kuehne,	 3:21.15	 2/24/24
	 Olson, Bludgen
4.	 Allan, Jass, 	 3:21.27	 11/21/25
	 Adler, Cibulkova
5.	 Stratford, Rodawig,	 3:21.39	 2/18/17
	 Bethke, Schilling
6.	 Olson, Yetter	 3:21.42	 11/20/21
	 Bludgen, Cabush
7.	 Yetter, Wilhelm,	 3:21.82	 3/15/25
	 Diner, Stoll
8.	 Pope, Manias,	 3:21.83	 2/18/12
	 Holz, McGowan
9.	 Farrell, Poetz,	 3:22.00	 3/18/06 
	 Brunka, Viney
10.	 Pope, Meng, 	 3:22.01	 2/23/13
	 Holz, Marchuk

800 FREESTYLE RELAY
1.	 Schilling, Stecker,	 7:12.50	 2/15/17
	 Rodawig, Stratford
2.	 Stoll, Jass,	 7:13.32	 2/19/25
	 Adler, Diner
3.	 Stecker, Schilling,	 7:13.98	 2/18/15
	 Stratford, Marchuk
4.	 Stecker, Schilling	 7:14.31	 2/17/16
	 Vuong, Stratford
5.	 Jass, Diner,	 7:16.36	 11/18/25
	 Vlcek, Allan	
6.	 Stoll, Jass,	 7:18.17	 2/21/24
	 Bludgen, Cibulkova
7.	 Schilling, Stecker,	 7:18.82	 11/18/16
	 Rodawig, Stratford 
	 Stecker, Marchuk,	 7:18.82	 2/19/14
	 Schilling, Pope
9.	 Stecker, Marchuk,	 7:19.05	 12/5/13
	 Schilling, Pope
10.	 Stoll, Jass,	 7:19.86	 2/15/23
	 Dorshorst, Bognar	

200 MEDLEY RELAY
1.	 Baskar, Duran, 	 1:37.96	 2/19/25
	 Kuehne, Wilhelm
2.	 Baskar, Sessions,	 1:38.63	 2/21/24
	 Kuehne, Olson		

3.	 Paduano, Duran,	 1:38.84	 11/22/24
	 Kuehne, Wilhelm
4.	 Baskar, Dura	 1:38.97	 3/16/25
	 Kuehne, Wilhelm
5.	 Paduano, Duran,	 1:39.60	 11/18/25
	 Diner, Wilhelm
6.	 Salafatinos, Haworth,	 1:39.75	 2/15/23
	 Kuehne, Guerra
7.	 Meng, Schamber,	 1:39.81	 2/18/15
	 Lynn, Bethke
8.	 Olson, Serniute,	 1:39.88	 2/20/19
	 Vuong, Curtis
9.	 Baskar, Diner,	 1:40.25	 11/1/24
	 Kuehne, Wilhelm
10.	 Salafatinos, Kale	 1:40.35	 2/16/22
	 Cabush, Yetter

400 MEDLEY RELAY
1.	 Baskar, Duran,	 3:37.63	 2/21/25
	 Diner, Stoll
2.	 Paduano, Duran,	 3:39.20	 11/21/24
	 Diner, Stoll
3.	 Paduano, Duran,	 3:40.03	 12/6/25
	 Diner, Allan
4.	 Paduano, Diner,	 3:40.46	 11/20/25
	 Yousuf, Jass
5.	 Paduano, Duran,	 3:40.63	 1/23/26
	 Diner, Adler
6.	 Stoll, Jass,	 3:40.78	 3/14/24
	 Kuehne, Bludgen
7.	 Paduano, Duran,	 3:40.88	 3/13/25
	 Kuehne, Stoll
8.	 Kaner, Duran,	 3:40.93	 11/20/25
	 Cibulkova, Allan
9.	 Salafatinos, Haworth,	 3:41.32	 2/16/23
	 Guerra, Olson
10.	 Stecker, Stratford, 	 3:41.73	 2/16/17
	 Vuong, Rodawig	

ARC POOL RECORDS
50 Free: Payton Flowers, Nebraska	 23.00	 2026
100 Free: Sydney Stoll, Illinois	 49.98	 2025
200 Free: Sydney Stoll, Illinios	 1:47.96	 2025
500 Free: Genevieve Jorgenson, Nebraska	 4:49.04	 2024
1000 Free: Genevieve Jorgenson, Nebraska	 9:41.61	 2024
1650 Free: Liz Rossi, Penn State	 16:36.96	 1995
100 Back: Abby Marcukaitis, Purdue	 54.07	 2025
200 Back: Celia Pulido, Southern Illinois	 1:57.85	 2022
100 Breast: Olivia Herron, Southern Illinois	 1:01.48	 2025
200 Breast: Olivia Herron, Southern Illinois	 2:12.28	 2025
100 Fly: Beatrix Tanko, Nebraska	 53.98	 2024
200 Fly: Anastasia Tichy, Nebraska	 1:59.22	 2024
100 IM: Sydney Stoll, Illinois	 55.51	 2025
200 IM: Sara Jass, Illinois	 1:59.77	 2025
400 IM: Sara Jass, Illinois	 4:15.46	 2023
1 Meter: Sherry Zhang, Southern Illinois	 353.20	 2014
3 Meter: Sherry Zhang, Southern Illinois	 403.45	 2014
Platform:
200 Free Relay: Bludgen, Olson,	 1:33.00	 2023
	                  Adler, Yetter, Illinois
400 Free Relay: Phipps, Sands,	 3:21.97	 2025
	                  Hurley, Love, Purdue
800 Free Relay: Stecker, Schilling, 	 7:27.17	 2015
	                  Vuong, Stratford, Illinois	
200 Medley Relay: Paduano, Duran,	 1:40.58	 2025
	                    . Kuehne, Wilhelm, Illinois
400 Medley Relay: Gallegos Gutierrez, Herron	3:41.30	 2025
	                     Anderson, Hernandez, Southern Illinois

DIVING
1-METER DIVING (6 OPTIONAL DIVES)
1.	 Taylor Shegos	 301.35	 12/5/19
2.	 Taylor Shegos	 299.47	 10/11/19
3.	 Taylor Shegos	 290.30	 2/5/22
4.	 Britni Fisher	 298.27	 1/21/12
5.	 Ling Kuhn	 294.15	 1/26/18
6.	 Ling Kuhn	 290.62	 1/26/19
7.	 Lauren Wismer	 290.47	 10/10/09
8.	 Matilda Garcia	 288.98	 10/25/25
9. 	 Lisa Fish	 288.25	 1/10/04
10.	 Taylor Shegos	 287.92	 10/19/19

1-METER DIVING (10 DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP)
1.	 Sabine Taaffe	 459.98	 1/21/89
2.	 Robin Duffy	 455.95	 12/5/81
3.	 Ann-Marie Beavis	 440.18	 1/21/89
4.	 Anne Bierzychudek	 436.13	 1/21/89
5.	 Michele Brown	 435.90	 2/6/88
6.	 Anna Galan	 426.75	 1/21/89
7.	 Karen Walling	 418.95	 2/8/84
8.	 Magdalena Toth	 404.60	 1/21/83
9.	 Riki Suess	 404.50	 1/31/87
10.	 Jessica Ohr	 369.90	 1/22/99

3-METER DIVING (6 OPTIONAL DIVES)
1.	 Ling Kuhn	 341.70	 2/2/19
2.	 Matilda Garcia	 325.95	 1/10/26
3.	 Britni Fisher	 319.65	 11/11/11
4.	 Ling Kuhn	 312.90	 1/18/19
	 Taylor Michael	 312.90	 1/22/22
5.	 Taylor Shegos	 311.70	 10/19/19
6.	 Brooke Michael	 310.30	 1/14/23
7. 	 Ling Kuhn	 306.75	 10/28/17
	 Amelia Semple	 306.75	 1/24/26
8.	 Ling Kuhn	 305.70	 10/13/17
9.	 Matilda Garcia	 305.20	 10/17/25
10.	 Lauren Wismer	 304.88	 10/24/09

3-METER DIVING (11 DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP)
1.	 Magdalena Toth	 516.98	 2/4/83
2.	 Ann-Marie Beavis	 514.05	 1/27/90
3.	 Michelle Brown	 510.20	 2/19/88
4.	 Robin Duffy	 483.35	 12/5/81
5.	 Sabine Taaffe	 478.40	 1/27/90
6.	 Anna Galan	 475.80	 1/21/89
7.	 Anna Bierzychudek	 473.25	 1/21/89
8.	 Karen Walling	 454.55	 1/14/84
9.	 Christine Evaraet	 449.00	 1/25/92

PLATFORM (5 DIVES)
1.	 Ling Kuhn	 287.80	 2/17/18
2.	 Ling Kuhn	 272.00	 2/23/19
3. 	 Ling Kuhn	 267.15	 1/13/18
4.	 Ling Kuhn	 254.90	 2/23/19
5.	 Raquel Corniuk	 254.85	 2/21/15
6.	 Elle Crisostomo	 248.15	 1/16/25
7.	 Ling Kuhn	 243.40	 3/16/19
8.	 Bethany Mercer	 239.20	 1/16/25
9.	 Bethany Mercer	 235.45	 11/21/25
10.	 Erin Young	 232.15	 1/11/20

Returning student-athletes in BOLD


